
Town of Windham's

Impact Fees Collected
Month of August, 2016

Permits and Inspections

Receipt ID Date Address
Project
ID Project Type Fee

Fee
Amount Total

16-01071 08/01/2016
11
LIEUTENANTS
Dr.

16-1313
Residential -
New SFH

Impact Fee -
Recreation (NSF)

$1,080.00 $1,080.00

16-01071 08/01/2016
11
LIEUTENANTS
Dr.

16-1313
Residential -
New SFH

Impact Fee -
Roads South

$96.62 $96.62

16-01091 08/03/2016
89 Harvest Hill
Rd.

16-1630
Residential -
New SFH

Impact Fee -
Recreation (NSF)

$1,080.00 $1,080.00

16-01091 08/03/2016
89 Harvest Hill
Rd.

16-1630
Residential -
New SFH

Impact Fee -
Roads North

$382.65 $382.65

16-01121 08/09/2016 53 Rolfe Rd 16-1593
Residential -
New SFH

Impact Fee -
Recreation (NSF)

$1,080.00 $1,080.00

16-01121 08/09/2016 53 Rolfe Rd 16-1593
Residential -
New SFH

Impact Fee -
Roads South

$38.65 $38.65

16-01151 08/15/2016
21 Many Oaks
Ln.

16-1881
Residential -
New SFH

Impact Fee -
Recreation (NSF)

$1,080.00 $1,080.00

16-01151 08/15/2016
21 Many Oaks
Ln.

16-1881
Residential -
New SFH

Impact Fee -
Roads North

$386.48 $386.48

16-01159 08/16/2016 0 Brand Rd. 16-1893
Residential -
New SFH

Impact Fee -
Recreation (NSF)

$1,080.00 $1,080.00

16-01159 08/16/2016 0 Brand Rd. 16-1893
Residential -
New SFH

Impact Fee -
Roads North

$38.65 $38.65

16-01179 08/18/2016
16 Strawberry
Ln.

16-1574
Residential -
New SFH

Impact Fee -
Recreation (NSF)

$1,080.00 $1,080.00

16-01179 08/18/2016
16 Strawberry
Ln.

16-1574
Residential -
New SFH

Impact Fee -
Roads South

$38.65 $38.65

16-01205 08/23/2016
48 Anthoine
Rd.

16-1932
Residential -
New SFH

Impact Fee -
Recreation (NSF)

$1,080.00 $1,080.00

16-01217 08/24/2016
79 Harvest Hill
Rd.

16-1977
Residential -
New SFH

Impact Fee -
Recreation (NSF)

$1,080.00 $1,080.00

16-01217 08/24/2016
79 Harvest Hill
Rd.

16-1977
Residential -
New SFH

Impact Fee -
Roads North

$386.48 $386.48

16-01223 08/24/2016 4 Provost Dr. 16-1986 Residential - Impact Fee - $600.00 $600.00
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New SFH Recreation (MF)

16-01223 08/24/2016 4 Provost Dr. 16-1986
Residential -
New SFH

Impact Fee -
Roads South

$38.65 $38.65

16-01224 08/24/2016 4 Provost Dr. 16-1985
Residential -
New SFH

Impact Fee -
Recreation (MF)

$600.00 $600.00

16-01224 08/24/2016 4 Provost Dr. 16-1985
Residential -
New SFH

Impact Fee -
Roads South

$38.65 $38.65

16-01244 08/25/2016 22 Lolo Ln. 16-2010
Residential -
New SFH

Impact Fee -
Recreation (NSF)

$1,080.00 $1,080.00

16-01255 08/26/2016 29 Smith Rd. 16-2030
Residential -
New SFH

Impact Fee -
Recreation
(Duplex/Condo)

$800.00 $800.00

16-01255 08/26/2016 29 Smith Rd. 16-2030
Residential -
New SFH

Impact Fee -
Roads South

$38.65 $38.65

16-01256 08/26/2016 29 Smith Rd. 16-2020
Residential -
New SFH

Impact Fee -
Recreation
(Duplex/Condo)

$800.00 $800.00

16-01256 08/26/2016 29 Smith Rd. 16-2020
Residential -
New SFH

Impact Fee -
Roads South

$38.65 $38.65

16-01279 08/30/2016
18 Moravian
Farm Rd.

16-2050
Residential -
New SFH

Impact Fee -
Recreation (NSF)

$1,080.00 $1,080.00

16-01283 08/31/2016
75 Sabbady
Point Rd.

16-2071
Residential -
New SFH

Impact Fee -
Recreation (NSF)

$1,080.00 $1,080.00

16-01283 08/31/2016
75 Sabbady
Point Rd.

16-2071
Residential -
New SFH

Impact Fee -
Roads South

$96.62 $96.62

$16,299.40

Payment Summary

Check $14,139.40

Other $2,160.00

Total $16,299.40

Account Number Summary

10025085 $425.14

10025086 $14,680.00

10025087 $1,194.26

Total $16,299.40

TOTAL Account Number Summary

10025085 $425.14
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10025086 $14,680.00

10025087 $1,194.26

TOTAL $16,299.40
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